Anakartlar

Uriin

MSI PRO A620M-E 6400Mhz(0C) M.2 HDMI VGA
mATX AM5

MSI PRO B650M-B DDR5 6800MHZ(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 MATX AM5

MSI MAG B650 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 6600 (0C)Mhz
M.2 ATX AM5

=a MSI MAG X670E TOMAHAWK WIFI AM5 DDR5

ﬁ 6600MHZ ATX

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

114,45
usb

177,45
usb

324,45
usb

450,45
usb



